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Sysco Premium Tarte Tatin
Short Product Name:
Tarte Tatin

A butter pastry round topped with caramelised apple slices & caramel sauce; individual, 24 portions

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333240266   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 121611

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

881kJ

209kcal
4.8g 3g 30g 0.14g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 881kJ 209kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 881kJ 

209kCal

Carbohydrates 39g

of which sugars 30g

Fat 4.8g

of which saturates 3g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 1g

Salt 0.14g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Apple (66%)(Apple (80%), Acidity Regulator(Citric Acid), Firming Agent(Calcium Chloride)), Caramel Sauce (18%)(Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Butter (<b>Milk</b>), Lemon Juice), <b>Wheat

</b>Flour(<b>Wheat </b>Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (<b>Milk</b>), Water, Sugar, Salt.

Supplier's Product Code : 121611

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 86847bf3f44441998f2ddbbdcfa14417

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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